Bright Thinking
LED Utility Lighting
H O N E Y W E L L L E D U t il i t y  L i g h t i n g
Honeywell LED Utility Lighting is the essence of endurance, lamps last
up to six times longer than traditional fluorescents, delivering cost savings
through incredible energy efficiency and reduced maintenance.
Built to ISO 9000 quality assurance standards and backed by
Honeywell’s long history of reliability, Honeywell LED Utility lighting is

•  Luminous Flux: 57 lumens per watt
•  �120 degree angle beam directs light where it is needed
•  �18W and 23W power ratings
•  �Available in 1.2M (4ft) & 1.5M (5ft) lengths
•  �Lumens depreciation: 30% after 60,000 hours
•  �Limited three year warranty*
Note that Honeywell LED
Tubes are not a direct
replacement for fluorescent
tubes, and an external
driver is required.
code description
HLDRIVER18W220VCE Honeywell LED Driver 18W 220V
HLDRIVER23W220VCE Honeywell LED Driver 23W 220V
code description
HL12TUBE18W4100CE Honeywell LED Tube 1.2M 18W 4100K (without driver)
HL12TUBE18W5000CE Honeywell LED Tube 1.2M 18W 5000K (without driver)
HL12TUBE18W6400CE Honeywell LED Tube 1.2M 18W 6400K (without driver)
HL15TUBE23W4100CE Honeywell LED Tube 1.5M 23W 4100K (without driver)
HL15TUBE23W5000CE Honeywell LED Tube 1.5M 23W 5000K (without driver)
HL15TUBE23W6400CE Honeywell LED Tube 1.5M 23W 6400K (without driver)
*Honeywell warranties that the lumens depreciation of the Honeywell LED Utility Lighting products will not exceed 30% within a three year period. This limited warranty further covers faulty
materials and workmanship of the luminaire, LED driver or LED tubes for the same three year period. Full details upon request.
MK Electric
Tech Helpline Tel  01268 563720 UK  The Arnold Centre  Paycocke Road  Basildon Essex  SS14  3EA  United Kingdom